

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2548, 2582, 2583, 2586, 2597 of 2025 and
W.P.Nos.7601, 7624, 7629, 7641 and 7666 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	24.07.2026	<u>SK, J</u> <u>C.C.Nos.2548, 2582, 2583, 2586</u> <u>and 2597 of 2025</u> In spite of service of notice, none appears for the respondent No.5. In view of the same, admit against the respondent No.5. Issue Form-I against the respondent No.5. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 21.08.2026. _____ SK,J <u>W.P.Nos.7601, 7624, 7629, 7641, 7666 of 2025</u> Post after four (4) weeks. List on 21.08.2026. _____ SK,J sj	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

			...contd.
--	--	--	-----------

--	--	--	--